ALLEN&HEATH       Xone:02 parts identification             Issue 2            Page 1 of 4
How to order parts
Parts must be ordered from our distributor in your territory. A list of international
distributors can be viewed at    http://www.allen-heath.com/UK/distributors.asp
UK parts must be ordered through an appointed A&H dealer or service centre. A list of UK
service centres can be viewed at   http://www.allen-heath.com/UK/service_centres.asp
ALLEN&HEATH
Parts identification sheet
Xone:02
ALLEN&HEATH       Xone:02 parts identification             Issue 2            Page 2 of 4
POTS FADERS & KNOBS:
AJ5320
AJ4245
AJ4346
VCA
AI8007
Booth
AI8007
Phones
AI8007
Mic Level
AI3838
EQ HI
AI8004
EQ MID
AI8004
EQ LOW
Ai8004
Button
8mm
AJ4251
Pot nut
9mm black
AB8172
Input gain
AI8007
EQ fader
AI4301
VCA PAN
AI4301
CUE fader
AI4301
AJ5320
Order 002-779JIT
Order 002-780JIT
Transform
AL4483
Effect Loop
AL4483
Small fader
knob
AJ4302
ALLEN&HEATH       Xone:02 parts identification             Issue 2            Page 3 of 4
XLR female
AL2410
RCA phono
Al3753
Shorting plug
AL4396
Button
AJ2887
Power switch
AB4502 AC inlet
AL3458
Fuse holder
AL3178
Jack socket
AL3410
XLR male
AL2411
Ground post
AL8106
Phones socket
AL0328
Contour
AI8007
AJ4346
ALLEN&HEATH       Xone:02 parts identification             Issue 2            Page 4 of 4
 INTERIOR PARTS:
Main / Mic / Con. 002-763.
Single PCB with break-off sections.
Master / Mains / Meters 002-764